
VA-220218 Network Infrastructure Cabling Services Renewal Notice 2024 

Jones, Mary (VITA) <mjones@vita.virginia.gov> 

on behalf of 

SCMlnfo (VITA) <SCM|nfo@vita.virginia.gov> 
Thu 1/1 1/2024 11:47 AM 

BchacKenzie, James (VITA) <James.MacKenzie@vita.virginia.gov>;Les|ie, Doug (VITA) <Doug.Les|ie@vita.virginia.gov>;White, 

Larry (VITA) <Larry.White@vita.virginia.gov>;danvan@atsva.net (danvan@atsva.net) <danvan@atsva.net>; 

j.|entini@bazoncox.com (j.|entini@bazoncox.com) <j.|entini@bazoncox.com>;Richard Roscopf (rroscopf@cdiscorp.com) 

<rrosc0pf@cdiscorp.com>;twerner@maso1.com <twerner@maso1.com>;jbruce@express-tek.com <jbruce@express—tek.com>; 

Greg Agee (gagee@fiberp|usinc.com) <GAgee@fiberp|usinc.com>;jdore@maso1.com (jdore@maso1.com) 
<jdore@maso1.com>;bd@p|exus—group.net <bd@plexus—group.net>;Harper, Bradley - COMM (bradley.harper@iescomm.com) 
<bradley.harper@iescomm.com>;pmisey@infinititech.com <pmisey@infinititech.com>;Marsha Walker (mwalker@teamsns.com) 

<mwalker@teamsns.com>;vitarequest@layeronecorp.com <vitarequest@layeronecorp.com>;cerb@net1OOItd.com 

<cerb@net100ltd.com>;bchildress@net1OOItd.com (bchildress@net100ltd.com) <bchildress@net100ltd.com>; 

mfagan@net100ltd.com <mfagan@net1OOItd.com>;mmosby@plexus-group.net <mmosby@plexus-group.net>;Bob Briggs 

(bob@tricitycom.com) <bob@tricitycom.com> 

Dear Supplier, 

Per Section 3.A. (“Term and Termination”) of the above referenced contract, The Virginia Information 
Technologies Agency has elected to exercise its option to renew the contract for the next available 
annual renewal period as stated in your contract. Should you have any questions, please feel free to 

contact SCM. 

The contract expiration date is now 6/30/25. 

Contracts under this renewal notice: 

VA-220218—ATSI 

VA-220218—BACO 

VA-220218—CDIS 

VA-220218-EXPR 

VA-220218—FPI 

VA-220218—H&M 

VA-220218—IESC 

VA—220218-LONE 

VA-220218—MSOV 

VA-220218—N100 

VA-220218-NFNT 

VA-220218—PLEX 

VA-220218-SNSI 

VA-220218-TCC 

This email serves as your renewal. 

Please reply confirming receipt of this notice. 

Supply Chain Management 
Virginia IT Agency (VITA)


